Cﬂ CENTRO SPORTIVO |

Comitato di Legnago

TALIANO

Uno spont por la vita

e-mail csileghago.csilegnago@gmail.com sito: www.csilegnago.com

Giornata Data
2 06/10/23
06/10/23
06/10/23
06/10/23
06/10/23
06/10/23
09/10/23

N N D N N DN

Classifica 22 giornata girone di andata

Incontro

A.S.D. Am. Cavalponica

A.SD. Am Isolarizza Roverchiara
Am 2V

Am Real

Am Ronca'

La Taverna cll

Spinimbecco

CAMPIONATO CALCIO Al11

Mar-Bos

Young Boys Perzacco
Viceversa U.T.D.
Reunion Sanguinetto
Concamarise

Amatori Calcio 1981
Am Angiari

Risultato
1-3
1-0
0-1
0-1
2-0
1-1
1-1
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Squadra

Reunion Sanguinetto

Viceversa U.T.D.

Am Angiari

Am Ronca’

Real Minerbe

Mar-Bos

Am Real

A.SD. Am Isolarizza Roverchiara

Spinimbecco

La Taverna cll

Pt

GR

GS

DR



PROSSIMO INCONTRO

# Data
17 16/10/23
18 13/10/23
19 13/10/23

DR

Squadra Pt G Vv N P GR GS
Amatori Calcio 1981 1 2 0 1 1 2 3
Young Boys Perzacco 1 2 0 1 1 2 3
Am 2V 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
A.S.D. Am. Cavalponica 0 2 0 0 2 2 8
Concamarise 0 2 0 0 2 0 g
Incontro Risultato
Spinimbecco  A.SD. Am Isolarizza Roverchiara n.p.
Young Boys Perzacco  A.S.D. Am. Cavalponica n.p.

Mar-Bos Am2V n.p.



20

21

22

23

Data

13/10/23

13/10/23

13/10/23

13/10/23

LEGNAGO 09/10/2023

Viceversa U.T.D.

Concamarise

Reunion Sanguinetto

Am Angiari

Incontro

Real Minerbe

Am Ronca’

La Taverna cll

Amatori Calcio 1981

Risultato

n.p.

n.p.

n.p.

n.p.



